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TITAN ADVANCE 25\35\50

TITADV25 TITAN ADVANCE 25 25 kW 550m3 181 Lt

TITADV25 + FULL TITAN ADVANCE 25 FULL 25 kW 550m3 181 Lt

TITADV35 TITAN ADVANCE 35 35 kW 810m3 181 Lt

TITADV35 + FULL TITAN ADVANCE 35 FULL 35 kW 810m3 181 Lt

TITADV50 TITAN ADVANCE 50 50 kW 1.100m3 181 Lt

MACS TITAN ACS VERSION   

 MAGGIORAZIONE VERSIONE ACS
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La CALDAIA TITAN ADVANCE passa automaticamente dalla modalità legna 
a quella pellet, e grazie a uno scambiatore variabile, sarà sempre efficiente 
in tutte le modalità. Anche utilizzando solo pellet. Attraverso degli attuatori 
elettrici, inoltre, la caldaia modifica automaticamente il percorso fumi e il flusso 
di aria comburente ottenendo così il massimo rendimento. Sempre.

EN
The TITAN ADVANCE BOILER automatically 
switches from wood to pellet mode, and thanks 
to a variable heat exchanger, it will always be 
efficient in all modes. Even when using only 
pellets. In addition, the boiler automatically 
modifies the flue gas path and combustion air 
flow by means of electric actuators to achieve 
maximum efficiency. Always.

FR
La chaudière TITAN ADVANCE passe 
automatiquement du mode bois au mode 
pellets, et grâce à un échangeur de chaleur 
variable, elle sera toujours efficace dans tous 
les modes. Même en utilisant uniquement 
des pellets. De plus, la chaudière modifie 
automatiquement le trajet des gaz de 
combustion et le flux d'air de combustion à 
l'aide d'actionneurs électriques pour obtenir un 
rendement maximal. Toujours

ES
La CALDERA TITAN ADVANCE cambia 
automáticamente del modo de leña al de 
pellets, y gracias a un intercambiador de calor 
variable, siempre será eficiente en todos los 
modos. Incluso cuando se utiliza sólo pellets. 
Además, la caldera modifica automáticamente 
el recorrido de los gases de combustión y 
el caudal de aire de combustión mediante 
actuadores eléctricos para conseguir la máxima 
eficiencia. Siempre.

DE
Der TITAN ADVANCE BOILER schaltet 
automatisch von Holz- auf Pelletbetrieb um 
und ist dank eines variablen Wärmetauschers 
in allen Betriebsarten immer effizient. Auch 
wenn nur Pellets verwendet werden. Außerdem 
passt der Kessel den Abgasweg und den 
Verbrennungsluftstrom mithilfe elektrischer 
Stellantriebe automatisch an, um maximale 
Effizienz zu erreichen. Immer.

NL
De TITAN ADVANCE BOILER schakelt 
automatisch over van de hout- op de 
pelletstand, en dankzij een variabele 
warmtewisselaar is hij in alle standen altijd 
efficiënt. Zelfs bij gebruik van alleen pellets. 
Bovendien wijzigt de ketel automatisch het 
rookgastraject en de verbrandingsluchtstroom 
door middel van elektrische actuators om een 
maximaal rendement te bereiken. Altijd.
.

MODALITÀ
LEGNA 
• MODALITY 

WOOD

• MODALITÉ 
BOIS

• MODALIDAD 
MADERA

• MODALITÄT 
HOLZ

• MODALITEIT 
HOUT

MODALITÀ
PELLET 
• MODALITY 

PELLET

• MODALITÉ 
PELLET

• MODALIDAD 
PELLET

• MODALITÄT 
PELLET

• MODALITEIT 
PELLET

87,5 105,5
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TITAN
La caldaia TITAN nella versione standard
non ha idraulica e può essere facilmente
adattata a impianti a vaso aperto

TITAN FULL
Nella versione FULL è pronta per essere 
installata. Corredata di componenti 
idraulici, serpentina e valvola a scarico 
termico può lavorare a circuito chiuso

ACS* VERSION
Scambiatore con serpentina  
in Rame alettato estraibile

EN
The Titan boiler in the standard version has no 
hydraulics and can be easily adapted to open 
vessel systems.

FR
La chaudière Titan en version standard n'a pas 
de système hydraulique et peut être facilement 
adaptée aux systèmes à vaisseaux ouverts.

ES
La caldera Titan, en su versión estándar, no tiene 
sistema hidráulico y puede adaptarse fácilmente a 
los sistemas de recipientes abiertos. 

DE
Der Titan-Kessel in der Standardausführung 
hat keine Hydraulik und kann leicht an offene 
Kesselsysteme angepasst werden. 

NL
De Titan ketel in de standaarduitvoering heeft 
geen hydrauliek en kan gemakkelijk aan open 
ketelsystemen aangepast worden. 

EN
Heat exchanger with removable 
finned copper coil

FR
Échangeur de chaleur avec 
serpentin amovible en cuivre à 
ailettes

ES
Intercambiador de calor con 
serpentín de cobre aleteado 
extraíble

DE
Wärmetauscher mit 
herausnehmbarem, geripptem 
Kupferregister 

NL
Warmtewisselaar met uitneembare 
koperen spoel met lamellen

*ACS - Acqua Calda Sanitaria
*ACS - Sanitary hot water
*ACS - Eau chaude sanitaire
*ACS - Agua caliente sanitaria
*ACS - Sanitäres Warmwasser
*ACS - Sanitair warm water

EN
In the FULL version the TITAN boiler is ready for 
installation.
Equipped with hydraulic components, coil and 
thermal discharge valve it can work in closed 
circuit..

FR
Dans la version FULL, la chaudière TITAN est prête 
à être installée.
Équipée de composants hydrauliques, d'un 
serpentin et d'une soupape de décharge 
thermique, elle peut fonctionner en circuit fermé.

FR
En la versión FULL, la caldera TITAN está lista para 
su instalación.
Equipada con componentes hidráulicos, serpentín 
y válvula de descarga térmica, puede trabajar en 
circuito cerrado.

FR
In der FULL-Version ist der TITAN-Kessel 
einbaufertig.
Ausgestattet mit Hydraulikkomponenten, 
Spule und thermischem Ablassventil kann er im 
geschlossenen Kreislauf arbeiten.. 

FR
In de VOLLEDIGE versie is de TITAN boiler klaar 
voor installatie.
Uitgerust met hydraulische componenten, spoel 
en thermische afvoerklep kan hij in gesloten circuit 
werken.

VERSIONE MODELLI
VERSION MODELS \ VERSION DE MODÈLES \ VERSIÓN DE MODELOS \ MODELL VERSION \ MODELVERSIE

TITAN ADVANCE 25\35\50
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TITAN ADVANCE 25\35\50
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A:  Uscita fumi Ø 150 mm 
     Fumes Output Ø 150mm 
     Sortie des fumèes Ø 150mm
     Salida de humos Ø 150mm
     Uitgang van de dampen Ø 150mm

B:  Presa aria esterna Ø 60 mm
 Input air Ø 60 mm
 Entrèe air Ø 60 mm
 Entrada aire Ø 60 mm
 Invoerlucht Ø 60

F:  Mandata impianto 1” F;
 System supply 1” F
 Refoulement installation 1” F
 Impulsiòn de la instalaciòn 1” H 

Systeemaanbod 1” F

G: Ritorno impianto 3/4” M
 System return 3/4” M
 Retour installation 3/4” M
 Retorno de la instalaciòn 3/4” M
 Systeemretour 3/4” M

H:  Ingresso acqua fredda 1/2” M
 Cold water input 1/2” M
 Entrè eau froide 1/2” M
 Entrada agua frìa 1/2” M
 Koud water ingang 1/2” M

A:  Uscita fumi Ø 150 mm 
     Fumes Output Ø 150mm 
     Sortie des fumèes Ø 150mm
     Salida de humos Ø 150mm
     Uitgang van de dampen Ø 150mm

B:  Presa aria esterna Ø 60 mm
 Input air Ø 60 mm
 Entrèe air Ø 60 mm
 Entrada aire Ø 60 mm
 Invoerlucht Ø 60

F:  Mandata impianto 1” F;
 System supply 1” F
 Refoulement installation 1” F
 Impulsiòn de la instalaciòn 1” H 

Systeemaanbod 1” F

G: Ritorno impianto 3/4” M
 System return 3/4” M
 Retour installation 3/4” M
 Retorno de la instalaciòn 3/4” M
 Systeemretour 3/4” M

H:  Ingresso acqua fredda 1/2” M
 Cold water input 1/2” M
 Entrè eau froide 1/2” M
 Entrada agua frìa 1/2” M
 Koud water ingang 1/2” M

I: Uscita acqua calda 1/2” F
 Hot water output 1/2” F
 Sortie eua chaude 1/2” F
 Salida de agua caliente 1/2” F
 Warm water uitgang 1/2” F

I: Uscita acqua calda 1/2” F
 Hot water output 1/2” F
 Sortie eua chaude 1/2” F
 Salida de agua caliente 1/2” F
 Warm water uitgang 1/2” F

N:  Presa aria Legna Ø 80 mm
 Input Air Wood Ø 80 mm
 Entrèe air Bois Ø 60 mm
 Entrada aire Madera Ø 80 mm 
 Invoerlucht Hout Ø 80 mm 

O:  Reintegro vaso di espansione aperto
 Reintegrating open expansion vessel
 Réintégration navire d’expansion ouvert
 Reintegración vaso de expansión abierto
 Reïntegratie van open expansievat

P:  Sicurezza vaso di espansione aperto
 Open expansion vessel safety
 Sécurité des vases d’expansion ouverts
 Seguridad del vaso de expansión abierto
 Veiligheid van open expansievaten

Q:  Non usato
 Unused
 Non utilisé
 Sin usar
 Ongebruikte

M: Uscita scarico sicurezza
 Safety discharge output
 Sortie dèchargement de sècuritè
 Salida descarga seguridad
 Veiligheidsontladingsuitgang

N:  Presa aria Legna Ø 80 mm
 Input Air Wood Ø 80 mm
 Entrèe air Bois Ø 60 mm
 Entrada aire Madera Ø 80 mm 
 Invoerlucht Hout Ø 80 mm 

O:  Reintegro vaso di espansione aperto
 Reintegrating open expansion vessel
 Réintégration navire d’expansion ouvert
 Reintegración vaso de expansión abierto
 Reïntegratie van open expansievat

P:  Sicurezza vaso di espansione aperto
 Open expansion vessel safety
 Sécurité des vases d’expansion ouverts
 Seguridad del vaso de expansión abierto
 Veiligheid van open expansievaten

Q:  Non usato
 Unused
 Non utilisé
 Sin usar
 Ongebruikte
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TITAN ADVANCE 25\35\50

COLOR TOUCH SCREEN
Display multifunzione per la gestione della stufa
EN COLOUR TOUCH SCREEN

Multifunctional display for stove management
FR ÉCRAN TACTILE COULEUR

Affichage multifonctionnel pour la gestion des poêles
ES PANTALLA TÁCTIL EN COLOR 

Pantalla multifuncional para la gestión de la estufa
DE FARB-TOUCHSCREEN

Multifunktionsdisplay für die Herdverwaltung
NL KLEUREN TOUCH SCREEN

Multifunctioneel display voor kachelbeheer

PROGRAMMING
Sistema di gestione della temperatura giornaliera

EN PROGRAMMING
Daily temperature management system

FR PROGRAMMING
Système de gestion de la température quotidienne

ES PROGRAMMING
Sistema de gestión de la temperatura diaria

DE PROGRAMMING
Tägliches Temperaturmanagementsystem

NL PROGRAMMING
Dagelijks temperatuurbeheersysteem

VALVOLA ANTICONDENSA
Valvola miscelatrice anticondensa
EN ANTI-CONDENSATION VALVE

Mixing valve anti-condensation
FR VANNE ANTI-CONDENSATION

Vanne de mélange anti-condensation
ES VÁLVULA ANTICONDENSACIÓN

Válvula mezcladora anticondensación
DE ANTIKONDENSATIONSVENTIL

Mischventil gegen Kondenswasserbildung
NL ANTICONDENS VENTIEL

Mengventiel anti-condens

SENSORE PELLET
Sensore di controllo livello pellet nel serbatoio 
EN PELLET LEVEL SENSOR

Daily temperature management system
FR CAPTEUR DE NIVEAU DE PELLETS

Capteur pour surveiller le niveau des pellets   
dans la trémie

ES SENSOR DE NIVEL DE PELLETS
Sensor para controlar el nivel de pellets en la tolva

DE PELLET-FÜLLSTANDSSENSOR
Sensor zur Überwachung des Pelletfüllstands im Trichter

NL SENSOR VOOR HET PELLETNIVEAU
Sensor om het pelletniveau in de trechter te controleren

CANDELETTE AL QUARZO
Resistenza in cristallo di quarzo per una più rapida 
accensione della stufa

EN QUARTZ GLOW PLUGS 
Quartz crystal heating element for quicker ignition of the stove

FR BOUGIES DE PRÉCHAUFFAGE À QUARTZ
Élément chauffant en cristal de quartz pour un llumage plus 
rapide du poêle

ES BUJÍAS DE CUARZO
Elemento calefactor de cristal de cuarzo para un encendido 
más rápido de la estufa

DE QUARZ-GLÜHKERZEN
Quarzkristall-Heizelement für eine schnellere  
Zündung des Ofens

NL KWARTS GLOEIBOUGIES
Verwarmingselement met kwarts kristal voor een snellere 
ontsteking van de kachel

IDRAULICA INTEGRATA
Dotazione idraulica completa preinstallata

EN INTEGRATED HYDRAULICS 
Complete hydraulic equipment pre-installed

FR HYDRAULIQUE INTÉGRÉ
Equipement hydraulique complet pré-installé 

ES SISTEMA HIDRÁULICO INTEGRADO
Equipo hidráulico completo preinstalado

DE INTEGRIERTE HYDRAULIK
Komplette hydraulische Ausrüstung vorinstalliert

NL GEÏNTEGREERDE HYDRAULICA
Complete hydraulische uitrusting voorgeïnstalleerd

AUTOCLEANING 
Sistema Pulizia Automatica dei Turbolatori 
EN AUTOCLEANING

Automatic Turbolator Cleaning System   
FR AUTOCLEANING

Système de nettoyage automatique du turbolateur 
ES AUTOCLEANING

Sistema de limpieza automática del turbolador  
DE AUTOCLEANING

Automatisches Turbolator-Reinigungssystem  
NL AUTOCLEANING

Automatisch Turbolator Reinigingssysteem 

TECNOLOGIA TWIST
Grazie alla turbolenza idraulica, aumenta 
l'effeicienza energetica

EN  TWIST TECHNOLOGY 
  Hydraulic turbulence increases energy efficiency 
FR  TECHNOLOGIE TWIST
  La turbulence hydraulique augmente l'efficacité 

énergétique  
ES  TECNOLOGÍA TWIST
  La turbulencia hidráulica aumenta la eficiencia energética
DE  TWIST-TECHNOLOGIE
 Hydraulische Turbulenzen erhöhen die Energieeffizienz 
NL  WERVELTECHNOLOGIE
  Hydraulische turbulentie verhoogt energie-efficiëntie 

CONTROLLO DELLA COMBUSTIONE
Sistema autoregolazione della combustione

EN  COMBUSTION CONTROL 
  Self-regulating combustion system
FR  CONTRÔLE DE LA COMBUSTION
 Système de combustion autorégulé 
ES  CONTROL DE LA COMBUSTIÓN
  Sistema de combustión autorregulado
DE  VERBRENNUNGSSTEUERUNG
  Selbstregulierendes Verbrennungssystem
NL  VERBRANDINGSREGELING
  Zelfregulerend verbrandingssysteem

L'avanzato sistema di regolazione gestisce automaticamente la combustione tramite due ventilatori 
misurando la depressione in camera. La continua regolazione garantisce un rendimento e una efficienza 
costante nel tempo.

EN The advanced control system automatically manages combustion via two fans by measuring the depression in the chamber.  
The continuous regulation guarantees constant efficiency and performance over time.

FR Le système de contrôle avancé gère automatiquement la combustion via deux ventilateurs en mesurant la dépression dans la 
chambre. La régulation continue garantit une efficacité et des performances constantes dans le temps.

ES El avanzado sistema de control gestiona automáticamente la combustión a través de dos ventiladores midiendo la depresión en 
la cámara. La regulación continua garantiza una eficiencia y un rendimiento constantes a lo largo del tiempo.

DE Das fortschrittliche Kontrollsystem steuert die Verbrennung automatisch über zwei Ventilatoren, indem es den Unterdruck in 
der Kammer misst. Die kontinuierliche Regelung garantiert eine gleichbleibende Effizienz und Leistung über die Zeit.

NL Het geavanceerde regelsysteem regelt automatisch de verbranding via twee ventilatoren door de onderdruk in de kamer te 
meten. De continue regeling garandeert een constant rendement en prestaties in de loop van de tijd.
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TITAN ADVANCE 25\35\50

A

B

C

D

E

A 
IMPIANTO DIRETTO
EN Direct installation
FR Installation directe
ES Instalación directa
DE Direkter Einbau
NL Directe installatie

B 
IMPIANTO DIRETTO +
PRODUTTORE SANITARIO
EN Direct installation +   

sanitary producer
FR Installation directe +  

producteur sanitaire
ES Instalación directa + 
 productor sanitario
DE Direkte Installation + 

Sanitärhersteller
NL Directe installatie + 

sanitairproducent

C 
PUFFER

D 
IMPIANTO DIRETTO +
BOLLITORE SANITARIO
EN Direct installation +
 Domestic water heater
FR Installation directe +
 Chauffe-eau domestique
ES Instalación directa +
 Calentador de agua doméstico
DE Direkter Einbau +
 Brauchwassererhitzer
NL Directe installatie +
 Sanitair waterverwarmer

E 
PUFFER +
BOLLITORE SANITARIO
EN Puffer +
 Domestic water heater
FR Puffer +
 Chauffe-eau domestique
ES Puffer +
 Calentador de agua doméstico
DE Puffer +
 Brauchwassererhitzer
NL Puffer +
 Sanitair waterverwarmer

SCHEMI DI ESEMPIO
EXAMPLE SCHEMES \  EXEMPLES DE RÉGIMES\ ESQUEMAS DE EJEMPLO
BEISPIELPROGRAMME \ VOORBEELDREGELINGEN

SISTEMA PER LA GESTIONE DELL’IMPIANTO
CON SONDE E TERMOSTATI + SISTEMA DI GESTIONE 
CENTRALE TERMICA INTEGRATI

EN  PLANT MANAGEMENT SYSTEM WITH INTEGRATEDPROBES AND 
THERMOSTATS + CENTRAL HEATING MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

FR  SYSTÈME DE GESTION DES PLANTES AVEC SONDES ET 
THERMOSTATS INTÉGRÉS + SYSTÈME DE GESTION DU CHAUFFAGE 
CENTRAL

ES  SISTEMA DE GESTIÓN DE LA PLANTA CON SONDAS Y TERMOSTATOS 
INTEGRADOS + SISTEMA DE GESTIÓN DE LA CALEFACCIÓN 
CENTRAL

DE  ANLAGENMANAGEMENTSYSTEM MIT INTEGRIERTEN SONDEN UND 
THERMOSTATEN + ZENTRALHEIZUNGSMANAGEMENTSYSTEM

NL  INSTALLATIEBEHEERSYSTEEM MET GEÏNTEGREERDE SONDES 
EN THERMOSTATEN + BEHEERSYSTEEM VOOR DE CENTRALE 
VERWARMING



28,8 8,3 kW

26,8 7,5 kW

- - kW

26,8 7,5 kW

5,9 1,7 kg\h

93,1 90,5 %

-
106

-
498

%
mg\Nm3

143 135 mg\Nm3

0,6 5,2 mg\Nm3

13,6 37,4 mg\Nm3

84 54 °C

15,7 7,9 g/s

13,6 12,9 Pa

Dati di omologazione | Certification datas | Données de certification  
Datos de homologación | Homologationsdaten | Homologatiegegevens

POTENZA TERMICA GLOBALE (INTRODOTTA)
Global thermal power (Heal input) \ Puissance thermique globale (introduite)
Potencia térmica total \ Globale Wärmeleistung (Healeingang) \ Globaal thermisch vermogen

POTENZA TERMICA NOMINALE (UTILE)
Nominal thermal power (Heal output) \ Puissance thermique nominale (utile) \ Potencia térmica nominal 
Thermische Nennleistung (Heizleistung) \ Nominaal thermisch vermogen (Genezingsvermogen)

POTENZA RESA NELL’ARIA
Power given back to air \ Puissance rendue à l’air \ Potencia suministrada al aire \ Energie wird an die Luft 
zurückgegeben \ Kracht teruggegeven aan de lucht 

POTENZA RESA NELL’ACQUA
Power given back to water \ Puissance rendue à l’eau
Potencia suministrada al agua \ Macht dem Wasser zurückgegeben \ Teruggave van stroom aan het water

CONSUMO ORARIO
Hourly consuption \ Consommation horarire
Consumo horario \ Stündlicher Verbrauch \ Verbruik per uur

RENDIMENTO
Efficiency \ Rendement 
Rendimiento \ Effizienz \ Efficiëntie

EMISSIONE MEDIA CO (10% 02)
Mean CO emission (10% 02) \ Emission moyenne CO (10% O2)
Emisión media CO (10% 02) \ Mittlerer CO -Ausstoß (10% 02) \ Gemiddelde CO-emissie (10% 02)

EMISSIONE MEDIA NOx (10% 02)
Mean NOx emission (10% 02) \ Emission moyenne NOx (10% O2)
Emisión media NOx (10% 02) \ Mittlerer NOx -Ausstoß (10% 02) \ Gemiddelde NOx-emissie (10% 02)

EMISSIONE MEDIA OGC (10% 02)
Mean OGC emission (10% 02) \ Emission moyenne OGC (10% 02)
Emisión media COGC (10% 02) \ Mittlere OGC-Emission (10% 02) \ Gemiddelde OGC-emissie (10% 02)

EMISSIONE MEDIA POLVERI (10% 02)
Mean dust emission (10% 02) \ Emission moyenne poudres (10% 02)
Emisión media polvos (10% 02) \ Mittlere Staubemission (10% 02) \ Gemiddelde stofemissie (10% 02)

TEMPERATURA MEDIA FUMI
Mean flue gas temperature \ Température moyenne des fumees
Temperatura media humos \ Mittlere Abgastemperatur \ Gemiddelde rookgastemperatuur

FLUSSO GAS COMBUSTIBILE
Flue gas mass flow rate \ Flux gaz combustible
Flujo gas combustible \ Massendurchsatz des Rauchgases \ Rookgasmassastroom

TIRAGGIO MEDIO DEL CAMINO
Average chimney draught \ Tirage moyen de la cheminee \ Tiro medio de la chimenea 
Durchschnittlicher Schornsteinzug \ Gemiddelde schoorsteentrek

Dati tecnici di funzionamento | Functioning technical datas

CAPACITÀ TOTALE SERBATOIO
Total tank capacity \ Capacité totale du réservoir
Capacidad total del tanque \ Gesamtes Tankvolumen \ Totale tankinhoud

CLASSIFICAZIONE STELLE
Star Rating \ Classification des étoiles
Clasificación de las estrellas \ Sterne Bewertung \ Sterrenclassificatie

CLASSE ENERGETICA
Energy Class \ Classe énergétique
Clase de energía \ Energieklasse \ Energieklasse

PESO
Weight \ Poids \ Peso
Gewicht \ Gewicht

FREQUENZA NOMINALE \ TENSIONE NOMINALE
Rated frequency - Rated voltage \ Fréquence - Tension nominale \ Frecuencia - Tensión nominal
Nennfrequenz - Nennspannung \ Nominale frequentie - Nominale spanning

POTENZA ELETTRICA MEDIA IN FUNZIONAMENTO
Mean operating rated power \ Puissance èlettrique moyenne
Potencia elèctrica media \ Mittlere Betriebsnennleistung \ Gemiddeld nominaal vermogen

POTENZA ELETTRICA NOMINALE MAX
Rated input power MAX \ Puissance électrique nominale MAX 
Potenciaeléctrica nominal MAX \ Mittlere Betriebsnennleistung \ Nominaal ingangsvermogen MAX

VOLUME DI RISCALDAMENTO MAX
Max. heating volume \ Volume de réchauffement max.
Volumen de calefacción máx. \ Max. Heizvolumen \ Max. verwarmingsvolume

 

TITAN 25 TITAN 35

34,9 8,3 kW

33,2 7,5 kW

- - kW

33,2 7,5 kW

7,2 1,7 kg\h

92,5 90,5 %

-
86

-
498

%
mg\Nm3

145 135 mg\Nm3

0,5 5,2 mg\Nm3

13,5 37,4 mg\Nm3

93,6 54 °C

18,2 7,9 g/s

13,9 12,9 Pa

181 lt

H H H H 

A+

230 Kg

50 \ 230 Hz \ V

101 W

520 W

670 m3

181 lt

H H H H 

A+

230 Kg

50 \ 230 Hz \ V

101 W

520 W

830 m3

 Max Min UM  Max Min UM 
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IT
**Volume riscaldabile
Calcolato in base a un fabbisogno 
medio di 0,04 kW/mt3

Le informazioni contenute in questa 
scheda, quali caratteristiche tecni-
che dei prodotti o dei componenti, 
dimensioni, colori, etc., hanno valore 
meramente indicativo, in ragione 
della evoluzione tecnologica delle 
specifiche tecniche dei prodotti 
aziendali.
I dati impegnativi potranno essere 
forniti di volta in volta e dietro 
esplicita richiesta.
Al fine di migliorare la qualità del 
prodotto, Dielle SpA si riserva 
il diritto di modificare lo stesso 
senza alcun preavviso e anche dopo 
l’accettazione dell’ordine.

*Biomassa
(pellet energetico, vinacciolo, 
nocciolino di sansa, etc.; in base 
al combustibile potrebbe essere 
necessario aggiungere una percen-
tuale di pellet).

DE
**Beheiztes Volumen
Berechnet auf der Basis eines 
durchschnittlichen Bedarfs von 0,04 
kW/mt3
Die in diesem Blatt enthaltenen In-
formationen, wie z.B. die technischen 
Eigenschaften der Produkte oder 
Komponenten, Abmessungen, Farben 
usw., sind aufgrund der technologi-
schen Entwicklung der technischen 
Spezifikationen der Produkte des 
Unternehmens lediglich Richtwerte. 
Verbindliche Daten können von Zeit 
zu Zeit und auf ausdrückliche Anfrage 
geliefert werden. Um die Qualität 
des Produkts zu verbessern, behält 
sich Dielle SpA das Recht vor, dieses 
ohne vorherige Ankündigung und 
auch nach Annahme der Bestellung 
zu ändern.

*Biomasse
(Energiepellets, Traubenkerne, 
Trestersteine, etc.; je nach Brennstoff 
kann eine prozentuale Beimischung 
von Pellets erforderlich sein).

EN
** Heated volume
Calculated on the basis of an average 
requirement of 0.04 kW/m3

The information contained in this 
brochure, including the technical 
features of the products or 
components, dimensions, colours, 
etc., serves merely as an example, 
due to the technical evolution of 
the company products’ technical 
specifications.
The final data can be provided as 
needed on explicit request.
In order to improve product quality, 
Dielle SpA reserves the right to 
change its products no prior notice 
and even after order acceptance.

*Biomass
(energetic pellets, grape seeds, olive 
stone pomace, etc.; depending on the 
fuel, it might be necessary to add a 
percentage of pellets).

FR
**Volume chauffable
Calculé sur la base d’un besoin moyen 
de 0,04 kW/m3

Les informations contenues 
dans ce dépliant, telles que les 
caractéristiques techniques des 
produits ou des composants, les 
dimensions, les couleurs, etc., sont 
fournies exclusivement à titre indicatif 
en raison de l’évolution technologique 
des spécifications techniques des 
produits fabriqués.
Les données correctes pourront être 
fournies au fur et à mesure et sur 
demande explicite.
Afin d’améliorer la qualité de ses 
produits, Dielle SpA se réserve le 
droit de les modifier sans aucun 
préavis et même une fois que l’ordre 
auras été accepté.

*Biomasse
(granulés énergétiques, pépins 
de raisin, noyaux de grignon, etc.; 
suivant le combustible il pourrait être 
nécessaire d’ajouter un pourcentage 
de granulés).

ES
**Volumen que puede calentarse
Calculado en función de las 
necesidades medias de 0,04 kW/m3

La información incluida en este 
folleto, así como las características 
técnicas de los productos o de los 
componentes, las dimensiones, los 
colores, etc., solo tienen un valor 
indicativo, debido a la evolución 
tecnológica de las especificaciones 
técnicas de los productos de la 
empresa.
Los datos definitivos se facilitarán en 
su momento y a partir de una solicitud 
explícita.
Con el objetivo de mejorar la calidad 
del producto, Dielle SpA se reserva el 
derecho a modificarel mismo sin estar 
obligada por ello a avisar previamente 
ni después de la aceptación del 
pedido.

*Biomasa
(pellet energético, granilla de uva, 
orujillo, etc.; en función del tipo de 
combustible, podría ser necesario 
añadir un porcentaje de pellet).

NL
**Verwarmd volume
Berekend op basis van een gemiddel-
de behoefte van 0,04 kW/m3

De informatie in deze brochure, 
met inbegrip van de technische 
kenmerken van de producten of com-
ponenten, de afmetingen, de kleuren, 
enz. dient slechts als voorbeeld, als 
gevolg van de technische evolutie van 
de technische specificaties van de 
producten van het bedrijf.
De definitieve gegevens kunnen 
op uitdrukkelijk verzoek worden 
verstrekt.
Om de kwaliteit van de producten te 
verbeteren, behoudt Dielle SpA zich 
het recht voor om haar producten 
zonder voorafgaande kennisgeving en 
zelfs na aanvaarding van de bestelling 
te wijzigen.

*Biomassa
(energetische pellets, druivenpitten, 
olijvenpitjes, enz.; afhankelijk van de 
brandstof kan het nodig zijn om een 
percentage pellets toe te voegen).
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Dati di omologazione | Certification datas | Données de certification  
Datos de homologación | Homologationsdaten | Homologatiegegevens

POTENZA TERMICA GLOBALE (INTRODOTTA)
Global thermal power (Heal input) \ Puissance thermique globale (introduite)
Potencia térmica total \ Globale Wärmeleistung (Healeingang) \ Globaal thermisch vermogen

POTENZA TERMICA NOMINALE (UTILE)
Nominal thermal power (Heal output) \ Puissance thermique nominale (utile) \ Potencia térmica nominal 
Thermische Nennleistung (Heizleistung) \ Nominaal thermisch vermogen (Genezingsvermogen)

POTENZA RESA NELL’ARIA
Power given back to air \ Puissance rendue à l’air \ Potencia suministrada al aire \ Energie wird an die Luft 
zurückgegeben \ Kracht teruggegeven aan de lucht 

POTENZA RESA NELL’ACQUA
Power given back to water \ Puissance rendue à l’eau
Potencia suministrada al agua \ Macht dem Wasser zurückgegeben \ Teruggave van stroom aan het water

CONSUMO ORARIO
Hourly consuption \ Consommation horarire
Consumo horario \ Stündlicher Verbrauch \ Verbruik per uur

RENDIMENTO
Efficiency \ Rendement 
Rendimiento \ Effizienz \ Efficiëntie

EMISSIONE MEDIA CO (10% 02)
Mean CO emission (10% 02) \ Emission moyenne CO (10% O2)
Emisión media CO (10% 02) \ Mittlerer CO -Ausstoß (10% 02) \ Gemiddelde CO-emissie (10% 02)

EMISSIONE MEDIA NOx (10% 02)
Mean NOx emission (10% 02) \ Emission moyenne NOx (10% O2)
Emisión media NOx (10% 02) \ Mittlerer NOx -Ausstoß (10% 02) \ Gemiddelde NOx-emissie (10% 02)

EMISSIONE MEDIA OGC (10% 02)
Mean OGC emission (10% 02) \ Emission moyenne OGC (10% 02)
Emisión media COGC (10% 02) \ Mittlere OGC-Emission (10% 02) \ Gemiddelde OGC-emissie (10% 02)

EMISSIONE MEDIA POLVERI (10% 02)
Mean dust emission (10% 02) \ Emission moyenne poudres (10% 02)
Emisión media polvos (10% 02) \ Mittlere Staubemission (10% 02) \ Gemiddelde stofemissie (10% 02)

TEMPERATURA MEDIA FUMI
Mean flue gas temperature \ Température moyenne des fumees
Temperatura media humos \ Mittlere Abgastemperatur \ Gemiddelde rookgastemperatuur

FLUSSO GAS COMBUSTIBILE
Flue gas mass flow rate \ Flux gaz combustible
Flujo gas combustible \ Massendurchsatz des Rauchgases \ Rookgasmassastroom

TIRAGGIO MEDIO DEL CAMINO
Average chimney draught \ Tirage moyen de la cheminee \ Tiro medio de la chimenea 
Durchschnittlicher Schornsteinzug \ Gemiddelde schoorsteentrek

Dati tecnici di funzionamento | Functioning technical datas

CAPACITÀ TOTALE SERBATOIO
Total tank capacity \ Capacité totale du réservoir
Capacidad total del tanque \ Gesamtes Tankvolumen \ Totale tankinhoud

CLASSIFICAZIONE STELLE
Star Rating \ Classification des étoiles
Clasificación de las estrellas \ Sterne Bewertung \ Sterrenclassificatie

CLASSE ENERGETICA
Energy Class \ Classe énergétique
Clase de energía \ Energieklasse \ Energieklasse

PESO
Weight \ Poids \ Peso
Gewicht \ Gewicht

FREQUENZA NOMINALE \ TENSIONE NOMINALE
Rated frequency - Rated voltage \ Fréquence - Tension nominale \ Frecuencia - Tensión nominal
Nennfrequenz - Nennspannung \ Nominale frequentie - Nominale spanning

POTENZA ELETTRICA MEDIA IN FUNZIONAMENTO
Mean operating rated power \ Puissance èlettrique moyenne
Potencia elèctrica media \ Mittlere Betriebsnennleistung \ Gemiddeld nominaal vermogen

POTENZA ELETTRICA NOMINALE MAX
Rated input power MAX \ Puissance électrique nominale MAX 
Potenciaeléctrica nominal MAX \ Mittlere Betriebsnennleistung \ Nominaal ingangsvermogen MAX

VOLUME DI RISCALDAMENTO MAX
Max. heating volume \ Volume de réchauffement max.
Volumen de calefacción máx. \ Max. Heizvolumen \ Max. verwarmingsvolume
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SCHEDA TECNICA 
TECHNICAL DATA SHEETS \ FICHES TECHNIQUES \ FICHA TÉCNICA \ TECHNISCHES DATENBLATT \ TECHNISCHE INFORMATIEBLADEN

IT
**Volume riscaldabile
Calcolato in base a un fabbisogno 
medio di 0,04 kW/mt3

Le informazioni contenute in questa 
scheda, quali caratteristiche tecni-
che dei prodotti o dei componenti, 
dimensioni, colori, etc., hanno valore 
meramente indicativo, in ragione 
della evoluzione tecnologica delle 
specifiche tecniche dei prodotti 
aziendali.
I dati impegnativi potranno essere 
forniti di volta in volta e dietro 
esplicita richiesta.
Al fine di migliorare la qualità del 
prodotto, Dielle SpA si riserva 
il diritto di modificare lo stesso 
senza alcun preavviso e anche dopo 
l’accettazione dell’ordine.

*Biomassa
(pellet energetico, vinacciolo, 
nocciolino di sansa, etc.; in base 
al combustibile potrebbe essere 
necessario aggiungere una percen-
tuale di pellet).

DE
**Beheiztes Volumen
Berechnet auf der Basis eines 
durchschnittlichen Bedarfs von 0,04 
kW/mt3
Die in diesem Blatt enthaltenen In-
formationen, wie z.B. die technischen 
Eigenschaften der Produkte oder 
Komponenten, Abmessungen, Farben 
usw., sind aufgrund der technologi-
schen Entwicklung der technischen 
Spezifikationen der Produkte des 
Unternehmens lediglich Richtwerte. 
Verbindliche Daten können von Zeit 
zu Zeit und auf ausdrückliche Anfrage 
geliefert werden. Um die Qualität 
des Produkts zu verbessern, behält 
sich Dielle SpA das Recht vor, dieses 
ohne vorherige Ankündigung und 
auch nach Annahme der Bestellung 
zu ändern.

*Biomasse
(Energiepellets, Traubenkerne, 
Trestersteine, etc.; je nach Brennstoff 
kann eine prozentuale Beimischung 
von Pellets erforderlich sein).

EN
** Heated volume
Calculated on the basis of an average 
requirement of 0.04 kW/m3

The information contained in this 
brochure, including the technical 
features of the products or 
components, dimensions, colours, 
etc., serves merely as an example, 
due to the technical evolution of 
the company products’ technical 
specifications.
The final data can be provided as 
needed on explicit request.
In order to improve product quality, 
Dielle SpA reserves the right to 
change its products no prior notice 
and even after order acceptance.

*Biomass
(energetic pellets, grape seeds, olive 
stone pomace, etc.; depending on the 
fuel, it might be necessary to add a 
percentage of pellets).

FR
**Volume chauffable
Calculé sur la base d’un besoin moyen 
de 0,04 kW/m3

Les informations contenues 
dans ce dépliant, telles que les 
caractéristiques techniques des 
produits ou des composants, les 
dimensions, les couleurs, etc., sont 
fournies exclusivement à titre indicatif 
en raison de l’évolution technologique 
des spécifications techniques des 
produits fabriqués.
Les données correctes pourront être 
fournies au fur et à mesure et sur 
demande explicite.
Afin d’améliorer la qualité de ses 
produits, Dielle SpA se réserve le 
droit de les modifier sans aucun 
préavis et même une fois que l’ordre 
auras été accepté.

*Biomasse
(granulés énergétiques, pépins 
de raisin, noyaux de grignon, etc.; 
suivant le combustible il pourrait être 
nécessaire d’ajouter un pourcentage 
de granulés).

ES
**Volumen que puede calentarse
Calculado en función de las 
necesidades medias de 0,04 kW/m3

La información incluida en este 
folleto, así como las características 
técnicas de los productos o de los 
componentes, las dimensiones, los 
colores, etc., solo tienen un valor 
indicativo, debido a la evolución 
tecnológica de las especificaciones 
técnicas de los productos de la 
empresa.
Los datos definitivos se facilitarán en 
su momento y a partir de una solicitud 
explícita.
Con el objetivo de mejorar la calidad 
del producto, Dielle SpA se reserva el 
derecho a modificarel mismo sin estar 
obligada por ello a avisar previamente 
ni después de la aceptación del 
pedido.

*Biomasa
(pellet energético, granilla de uva, 
orujillo, etc.; en función del tipo de 
combustible, podría ser necesario 
añadir un porcentaje de pellet).

NL
**Verwarmd volume
Berekend op basis van een gemiddel-
de behoefte van 0,04 kW/m3

De informatie in deze brochure, 
met inbegrip van de technische 
kenmerken van de producten of com-
ponenten, de afmetingen, de kleuren, 
enz. dient slechts als voorbeeld, als 
gevolg van de technische evolutie van 
de technische specificaties van de 
producten van het bedrijf.
De definitieve gegevens kunnen 
op uitdrukkelijk verzoek worden 
verstrekt.
Om de kwaliteit van de producten te 
verbeteren, behoudt Dielle SpA zich 
het recht voor om haar producten 
zonder voorafgaande kennisgeving en 
zelfs na aanvaarding van de bestelling 
te wijzigen.

*Biomassa
(energetische pellets, druivenpitten, 
olijvenpitjes, enz.; afhankelijk van de 
brandstof kan het nodig zijn om een 
percentage pellets toe te voegen).


